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Sl. 
No.

20021002
20021123
20021278
20021416
20021514
20021639
20021713
20021805
20021952
20022147
20022317
20022428
20022532
20022620
20022737
20022818
20028015
20012623
20023003
20023116
20023227
20023410
20023549
20023602
20023749
20023823

Reg. No.

 ANITHA M 
 ROHAN KHANNA
 PREMKUMAR V 
 INDIRA PRIYAVARSHINI S 
 MADHUSHINI N 
 TARA PRASAD PANDA
 LALITH KUMAR M S
 ARJUN G
 AISHWARYA R 
 LENIN RAVINDRANATH S 
 BHUVANESHWARI K 
 NISHA SUBRAMANIAN 
 SUBHASHINI K
 MARY JUDY PHILO  G
 KRISHNAN  C A
 PRIYA N
 BARATH RAM  J
 SATHISH MOSES S
 ASWIN G
 NARESH S MOORTHY
 GAYATHRI DEVI S
 CANDIDA MARIA BAYROSS
 VIKRAM V
 ANANTHA NARAYANAN R
 VARUN S
 MEENAKSHI VASUDEVAN

Student Name

 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING
 B.E. GEOINFORMATICS
 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
 B.E. MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING
 B.E. INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
 B.E. PRINTING TECHNOLOGY
 B.E. MINING ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. LEATHER TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
 B.ARCH.
 B.E. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
 B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
 B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY
 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Degree

CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS

Campus

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS  - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
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AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES
 B.ARCH.

 B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING

 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  (SANDWICH)

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

01AR30

02A308

0211128
02-CE-27
02C105
02A006
02B24

0217132
02-CS-47
02Z234
02F081
02C22

0213108
02-EE-66
02E119
02C045
02E07

01E622

0214142
02-EC-39
02L155
02D084
02D78

0216113
02E034
02EI01

0218154
02H006

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 SANTHANA IYYAPPA SUNDARARAJ S 

 RAHUL MURTHY  K

 SYAM KUMAR  B
 SUGANYA  K
 CHITRA  G P
 MATHANKUMAR  M
 POORNIMA N 

 RAJARAMAN  S
 SHANKARANARAYANAN  P N
 NALLAMMAI  S
 RAHUL SAXENA
 DIVYA T M 

 BALA  PRIYADARSHINI  M
 SUJI JOSE
 KAVIYARASAN  R
 DIVYA PHILIP  G
 DEEPA G 

 SURESH MATHEW

 SUBASHINI  S
 MALATHY  K
 SANKARI  D
 SELVA RANI  N
 SHANMUGAPRIYA M 

 KAVIN  KUMAR  K S
 GODWIN DANIEL  S
 AJAY R 

 VIJAY  V
 SUNITHA  A V

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES
 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  (SANDWICH)

 B.E. MECHATRONICS

 B.E. METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

 B.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

 B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY

29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42

43
44
45

46

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

0212L04
02-ME-34
02M130
02B001
02G27

01M713

02F21

02Y126

0215107
02P113
02G003

02B302

02-CH-19

0239236

02-IT-20
02I242
02IT21

02T107

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 PRABHAKAR  M
 MANIKANDAN  R
 PREM SAINATH  C S
 MANICKAVASAGAM  C
 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN K R 

 SATHYANARAYANAN R

 NAGALAKSHMI N 

 SALEEMMOHAMED  A

 EZHILVENDHAN  V
 NITHYANANDHAM  M
 SARAVANAN  M

 KALYANI  R N

 KUTTIMANI  A

 JYOTHSNA  SRAVANTHI

 KAVIN KUMAR  T
 SOWMIYA  C
 DIVYA J 

 HARI VENKATARAMAN

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
 B.ARCH.

 B.E. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

 B.E. BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING

 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING

 B.E. MARINE ENGINEERING

 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

 B.E. METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

41501251032

71602101050

21902102011

21202121002

41502103019

30602104017

21902105046

30602106040

31702107026

41502112009

21902113026

40402114046

71802115010

61502117019

70102120032

21902203042

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 VIJAYA ROHINI R

 SUDHAKAR Y

 KUMARAN I

 ABIRAMI R

 KOMATHI M

 JANANI C

 MARIO JOSEPH GONSALVES

 SWAPNA A

 KRISHNA KUMAR N

 HEMA MALINI T

 SENTHIL GANESH S

 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN B

 KRISHNA KUMAR S

 KIRTHIKA R

 RAJEEV M

 SHRIRAM V

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 S.R.M. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 S.R.M. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 S.R.M. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM

 AMRITA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
 B.TECH. FASHION TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. POLYMER TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY

 B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY

17

18

19

20

21

22

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

71202213001

31702204016

31702205043

70102208033

61402211016

71202212009

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 APARNA A NAYAK

 PANIMAYA JEFREENA MIRANDA

 MADHUMITHA R

 VIGGNESSA S

 SIVAKUMAR K

 HARISH A

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

 ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 AMRITA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

 S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name


