	UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS				
SI. No.	Reg. No.	Student Name	Degree	Campus	
1	20021002	ANITHA M	B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
2	20021123	ROHAN KHANNA	B.E. GEOINFORMATICS	CEG CAMPUS	
3	20021278	PREMKUMAR V	B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
4	20021416	INDIRA PRIYAVARSHINI S	B.E. MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
5	20021514	MADHUSHINI N	B.E. INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
6	20021639	TARA PRASAD PANDA	B.E. PRINTING TECHNOLOGY	CEG CAMPUS	
7	20021713	LALITH KUMAR M S	B.E. MINING ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
8	20021805	ARJUN G	B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
9	20021952	AISHWARYA R	B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
10	20022147	LENIN RAVINDRANATH S	B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS	
11	20022317	BHUVANESHWARI K	B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	CEG CAMPUS	
12	20022428	NISHA SUBRAMANIAN	B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	ACT CAMPUS	
13	20022532	SUBHASHINI K	B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS	
14	20022620	MARY JUDY PHILO G	B.TECH. LEATHER TECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS	
15	20022737	KRISHNAN C A	B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS	
16	20022818	PRIYA N	B.TECH. CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS	
17	20028015	BARATH RAM J	B.TECH. CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING	ACT CAMPUS	
18	20012623	SATHISH MOSES S	B.ARCH.	SAP CAMPUS	
19	20023003	ASWIN G	B.E. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS	
20	20023116	NARESH S MOORTHY	B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS	
21	20023227	GAYATHRI DEVI S	B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS	
22	20023410	CANDIDA MARIA BAYROSS	B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS	
23	20023549	VIKRAM V	B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS	
24	20023602	ANANTHA NARAYANAN R	B.TECH. RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY	MIT CAMPUS	
25	20023749	VARUN S	B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS	
26	20023823	MEENAKSHI VASUDEVAN	B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	MIT CAMPUS	

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MIT CAMPUS - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

	AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES B.ARCH.				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
1	01AR30	SANTHANA IYYAPPA SUNDARARAJ S	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI		
	B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
2	02A308	RAHUL MURTHY K	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
		B.E. CIVIL I	ENGINEERING		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
3	0211128	SYAM KUMAR B	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
4	02-CE-27	SUGANYA K	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
5	02C105	CHITRA G P	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
6	02A006	MATHANKUMAR M	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
7	02B24	POORNIMA N	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI		
		-	NCE AND ENGINEERING		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
8	0217132	RAJARAMAN S	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COMBATORE		
9	02-CS-47	SHANKARANARAYANAN PN	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
10	02Z234	NALLAMMAI S	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
11	02F081	RAHUL SAXENA	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI		
12	02C22	DIVYA T M	LECTRONICS ENGINEERING		
SI No	Dog No.				
13	Reg. No. 0213108	Student Name BALA PRIYADARSHINI M	Institute Name GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
14	02-EE-66	SUJI JOSE	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
15	02-EL-00 02E119	KAVIYARASAN R	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
16	02C045	DIVYA PHILIP G	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
17	02E07	DEEPA G	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI		
			ONICS ENGINEERING (SANDWICH)		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
18	01E622	SURESH MATHEW	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
		B.E. ELECTRONICS AND CO	DMMUNICATION ENGINEERING		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
19	0214142	SUBASHINI S	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
20	02-EC-39	MALATHY K	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
21	02L155	SANKARI D	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
22	02D084	SELVA RANI N	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
23	02D78	SHANMUGAPRIYA M	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI		
	B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
24	0216113	KAVIN KUMAR KS	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
25	02E034	GODWIN DANIEL S	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		
26	02EI01	AJAY R	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI		
B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name		
27	0218154	VIJAY V	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COMBATORE		
28	02H006	SUNITHA A V	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE		

			MOUS COLLEGES IANICAL ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
29	0212L04	PRABHAKAR M	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
30	02-ME-34	MANIKANDAN R	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
31	02M130	PREM SAINATH C S	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
32	02B001	MANICKAVASAGAM C	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
33	02G27	NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN K R	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
			L ENGINEERING (SANDWICH)
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
34	01M713	SATHYANARAYANAN R	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
		B.E.	MECHATRONICS
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
35	02F21	NAGALAKSHMI N	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
		B.E. METALL	URGICAL ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
36	02Y126	SALEEMMOHAMED A	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
		B.E. PROD	UCTION ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
37	0215107	EZHILVENDHAN V	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
38	02P113	NITHYANANDHAM M	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
39	02G003	SARAVANAN M	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
		B.TECH	I. BIOTECHNOLOGY
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
40	02B302	KALYANI R N	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
		B.TECH. CH	HEMICAL ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
41	02-CH-19	KUTTIMANI A	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
		B.TECH. INDU	STRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
42	0239236	JYOTHSNA SRAVANTHI	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
		B.TECH. INFO	DRMATION TECHNOLOGY
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
43	02-IT-20	KAVIN KUMAR T	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
44	021242	SOWMIYA C	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
45	02IT21	DIVYA J	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
		B.TECH. T	EXTILE TECHNOLOGY
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
	02T107	HARI VENKATARAMAN	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

		AFFIL	IATED COLLEGES	
			B.ARCH.	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
1	41501251032	VIJAYA ROHINI R	S.R.M. ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
	B.E. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
2	71602101050	SUDHAKAR Y	PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	
		B.E. AUT	OMOBILE ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
3	21902102011	KUMARAN I	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. BIO-	MEDICAL ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
4	21202121002	ABIRAMI R	RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E.	CIVIL ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
5	41502103019	KOMATHI M	S.R.M. ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
		B.E. COMPUTE	R SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
6	30602104017	JANANI C	JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
		B.E. ELECTRICAL A	AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
7	21902105046	MARIO JOSEPH GONSALVES	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. ELECTRONICS A	ND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
8	30602106040	SWAPNA A	JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
		B.E. ELECTRONICS AN	ID INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
9	31702107026	KRISHNA KUMAR N	ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. INSTRUMENTA	TION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
10	41502112009	HEMA MALINI T	S.R.M. ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
		B.E. M	ARINE ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
11		SENTHIL GANESH S	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. MEC	HANICAL ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
12	40402114046	SIVARAMAKRISHNAN B	B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
		B.E. MECH	ATRONICS ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
13	71802115010	KRISHNA KUMAR S	SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	
B.E. METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
14	61502117019	KIRTHIKA R	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM	
B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
15	70102120032	RAJEEV M	AMRITA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE	
	B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
16	21902203042	SHRIRAM V	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		l		

AFFILIATED COLLEGES				
B.TECH. FASHION TECHNOLOGY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
17	71202213001	APARNA A NAYAK	KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	
		B.TECH. IND	USTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
18	31702204016	PANIMAYA JEFREENA MIRANDA	ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
19	31702205043	MADHUMITHA R	ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
B.TECH. POLYMER TECHNOLOGY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
20	70102208033	VIGGNESSA S	AMRITA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE	
B.TECH. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
21	61402211016	SIVAKUMAR K	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
22	71202212009	HARISH A	KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	